
Waukesha North / Kettle Moraine High School Swimming and Diving

2023 Schedule
Updated June 5th, 2023

Date Event Location Start Bus Leaves

Monday, July 24
th

5 Contact Days Begin North 5:30

Tuesday, August 8
th

First Day of Practice North 4:45

Thursday, August 17
th

DSHA Dual North 6:00

Wednesday, August 23
rd

NorthStar Invite North 5:30

Saturday, August 26
th

IKE Invite Eisenhower 8:00 / 10:00 8::00

Wednesday, August 30th South Side Sprints West Allis Central 6:00 4:15

Friday, September 1st First Day of School

Thursday, September 7th Conference Relays Muskego 4:00 / 6:30 4:00

Thursday, September 14th Waukesha West Dual (Family Night) North 6:00

Thursday, September 21st Waukesha South Dual South 4:30

Thursday, September 28
th

Arrowhead Dual (Senior Night) North 6:00

Saturday, September 30th KM Homecoming

Saturday, September 30th Hustlin’ Pope Invite Greenfield 10:00 AM 8:15

Saturday, October 7
th

North Homecoming

Thursday, October 12th Muskego Dual Muskego 6:00 4:00

Thursday, October 19
th

Conference Diving Muskego 5:00 3:30

Saturday, October 21
st

Conference Swimming South 1:00

Friday, November 3
rd

WIAA Sectionals – Diving TBA

Saturday, November 4
th

WIAA Sectionals – Swimming TBA TBD

Saturday, November 11
th

WIAA State Championships South 3:00
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